

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19108/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/01/2010
in WA No. 2325/2007 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka Circuit
Bench At Dharwad)

SIDDAYYASWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUDRASWAMY @ RUDRAMUNISWAMY G.V.& ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19112-19113/2010

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date : 09/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr.Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr.Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. E. R. Sumathy,Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2014.09.11
17:21:49 IST
Reason:

As prayed for, list these matters next week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master